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Compiled Income Statement: Budget Variance 
For the Two Months Ending February 28, 2022 

Actual Budget DifTerence YTD Actual YTD Budget DifTerence 

Revenues 
50 l Maintenance Fees $ 153,909.00 $ 153,909.00 0 $ 307,818.00 307,818.00 0 
502 Application Fees 1,050.00 416.67 633 2,600.00 833.34 1,767 
506 Spec Assmt-See Note Below 0.00 0.00 0 1,647,484.00 0.00 1,647,484 
511 Late Fee 700.00 83.33 617 775.00 166.66 608 
512 Estoppel Fees 2,050.00 833.33 1,217 3,100.00 1,666.66 1.433 
513 Fines 300.00 0.00 300 325.00 0.00 325 
525 Interest lncome- Truist 0.37 0.00 0 0.94 0.00 I 
527 Miscellaneous Income 0.00 1,250.00 (1,250) 30.00 2,500.00 (2,470) 

Total Revenues 158,009.37 156,492.33 1,517 1,962,132.94 312,984.66 1,649,148 

Pass-Thru Income 
598 Inverrary Assn Pass-Thru 3,017.00 3,017.00 0 6,034.00 6,034.00 0 
599 Cable Pass-Thru 26,291.00 26,291.00 0 52,582.00 52,582.00 0 

Total Pass-Thrus 29,308.00 29,308.00 0 58,616.00 58,616.00 0 

Total Income 187,317.37 185,800.33 1,517 2,020,748.94 371,600.66 1,649,148 

General Expenses 
60 l Accounting 0.00 833.33 (833) 900.00 1,666.66 (767) 
603 Allocation for Bad Debt 0.00 3,333.33 {3,333) 0.00 6,666.66 (6,667) 
604 Audit Expense 0.00 833.33 (833) 0.00 1,666.66 (1,667) 
607 Elevator Svc & Monitoring 1,318.40 1,250.00 68 2,636.80 2,500.00 137 
610 Electric Utilities 4,199.28 2,208.33 1,991 7,103.70 4,416.66 2,687 
611 Fire Alarm Maint & Monit 2,020.04 2,000.00 20 4,040.04 4,000.00 40 
614 Exterminator 0.00 1,250.00 {1,250) 0.00 2,500.00 {2,500) 
615 Health Insurance 2,382.78 2,333.33 49 2,00 l.78 4,666.66 (2,665) 
617 Insurance-Peril, Liab, WC 52,866.59 32,083.33 20,783 105,733.18 64,166.66 41,567 
618 Club House Improvements 0.00 250.00 (250) 0.00 500.00 (500) 

619 Interest Expense 0.00 0.00 0 2,214.24 0.00 ""' .. 
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625 i.,t:gai Fees 0.00 2,083.33 {2,083) 7,733.53 4,166.66 3,567 

629 Payroll Taxes 1,917.42 2,333.33 (416) 4,491.15 4,666.66 (176) 
633 Salary- Maintenance 8,238.00 7,416.67 821 17,071.60 14,833.34 2,238 
634 Salary- Supervisor 4,807.28 5,008.33 (201) 9,614.56 10,016.66 (402) 
635 Security Guard Contract 2,786.28 2,666.67 120 5,983.44 5,333.34 650 
636 Salary- Janitorial 4,320.00 7,333.33 {3,013) 8,652.00 14,666.66 (6,015) 
640 Telephone Elev Alarm 1,206.80 583.33 623 1,206.80 1,166.66 40 
642 Taxes and Licenses 487.33 416.67 71 974.66 833.34 141 
645 Water & Trash 0.00 30,416.67 (30,417) 34,321.72 60,833.34 (26,512) 
650 Property Mgmt Co 0.00 5,833.33 (5,833) 0.00 11,666.66 (11,667) 
65 I Office Manager 0.00 3,333.33 (3,333) 0.00 6,666.66 (6,667) 

YTD Includes 1,647,484 Special Assessment 
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